MUSIC FOR DEMENTIA - Music lists

Classical music, less than 80 beats per minute

Title

1 Gymnopedie No. 1

2 CanoninD

3 Arioso, from Cantata BWV 156
4 Nimrod, from Enigma Variations
5 Meditation, from Thais

6 Adagio in G Minor

7 Trumpet Concertoin D

8 Sheep May Safely Graze

9 Nessun Dorma

10 Piano Concerto No. 21, Andante
11 Jesu, Joy of Man's Desiring

12 Clarinet Concerto, Adagio

13 Ave Verum Corpus, K618

14 String QuartetinF

15 Ave Maria

16 Nocturne in E flat major, Opus 9, No. 2

17 Claire de Lune

18 Air on the G string

Artist/Composer
Satie
Pachelbel
Bach

Elgar
Massenet
Albinoni
Telemann
Bach
Puccini
Mozart
Bach
Mozart
Mozart
Hoffstetter
Caccini
Chopin
Debussy
Bach

Approx.
Duration
3:26
6:16
4:03
4:20
6:22
8:56
1:59
5:35
3:00
7:43
3:43
6:40
3:03
8:59
6:02
3:21
2:04
3:48

Approx.
BPM
40
40
44
52
52
53
58
60
60
60
65
67
70
72
74
74
74
78

Decade
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Note: Many classical pieces have variations in tempo and dynamics throughout the performance.
This is particularly the case for longer works

(e.g., when a whole work is used, rather than just a single movement or section).



