MUSIC FOR DEMENTIA - Music lists Classical music, less than 80 beats per minute

			Approx.	Approx.	
	Title	Artist/Composer	Duration	BPM	Decade
1	Gymnopedie No. 1	Satie	3:26	40	N/A
2	Canon in D	Pachelbel	6:16	40	N/A
3	Arioso, from Cantata BWV 156	Bach	4:03	44	N/A
4	Nimrod, from Enigma Variations	Elgar	4:20	52	N/A
5	Meditation, from Thais	Massenet	6:22	52	N/A
6	Adagio in G Minor	Albinoni	8:56	53	N/A
7	Trumpet Concerto in D	Telemann	1:59	58	N/A
8	Sheep May Safely Graze	Bach	5:35	60	N/A
9	Nessun Dorma	Puccini	3:00	60	N/A
10	Piano Concerto No. 21 , Andante	Mozart	7:43	60	N/A
11	Jesu, Joy of Man's Desiring	Bach	3:43	65	N/A
12	Clarinet Concerto, Adagio	Mozart	6:40	67	N/A
13	Ave Verum Corpus, K618	Mozart	3:03	70	N/A
14	String Quartet in F	Hoffstetter	8:59	72	N/A
15	Ave Maria	Caccini	6:02	74	N/A
16	Nocturne in E flat major, Opus 9, No. 2	Chopin	3:21	74	N/A
17	Claire de Lune	Debussy	2:04	74	N/A
18	Air on the G string	Bach	3:48	78	N/A

Note: Many classical pieces have variations in tempo and dynamics throughout the performance.

This is particularly the case for longer works

(e.g., when a whole work is used, rather than just a single movement or section).